Denn

CLASIFICACION

DIEGO VALENZUELA

FABIAN PADILLA

FERNANDO GUARDIA

FREDY RIOJA

NICOLAS AGUIRRE

MIGUEL CAHLLUP

EDUARDO PAZ

DAVID ARCE

I @ HEAD
VARONES 18 ANOS SINGLES
NACIONAL G2
Rank Seei Name Dep Round Robin
Grupo A
1 17 FABIAN PADILLA CH 6/1 6/0 6/4 4/6 11/9
2 19 SEBASTIAN RIOS SC 1/6 0/6 1/6 2/6
3 31 ALEJANDRO HIDALGO TJ | 4/6 6/49/11 6/1 6/2
4 BYE
Grupo B
5 41 FERNANDO GUARDIA SC 6/0 6/1 6/2 6/2
6 43 DIEGO MONTALVO CH 0/6 1/6 3/6 6/2 4/10
7 69 JAVIER ORTEGA TJ 2/6 2/6 6/2 2/6 10/4
8 BYE
Grupo C
9 106 FREDY RIOJA SC 3/6 7/6 (4) 14/12 6/1 6/3
10 144 DAVID ARCE TJ | 6/36/7 (4) 12/14 6/1 6/1
11 0 NELSON CABALLERO CH 1/6 3/6 1/6 1/6
12 BYE
Grupo D
13 0 NICOLAS AGUIRRE SC 3/6 6/1 6/10 6/4 6/4
14 O IGNACIO ASCARRUNZ SC| 6/31/6 10/6 6/0 2/6 2/10
15 39 PABLO GIMENEZ CH 4/6 4/6 0/6 6/2 10/2
16 BYE
Grupo E
17 O MIGUEL CHALLUP SC 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/0
18 22 DIEGO ARANGUREN CH 3/6 2/6 6/1 6/3
19 O SEBASTIAN AYOROA SC 3/6 0/6 1/6 3/6
20 BYE
Grupo F
21 0 EDUARDO PAZ SC 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/2
22 0 MIGUEL LUNA CH 2/6 2/6 5/7 2/6
23 0 MANUEL SABAG CH 2/6 2/6 715 6/2
24 BYE
Grupo G
25
26
27
28
Grupo H
29
30
31
32

ALEJANDRO HIDALGO




